Frequency Mixer SYM-ED14712/2

Typical Performance Curves
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RF HARMONICS ORDER

RF HARMONICS ORDER
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Test conditions:
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LO HARMONICS ORDER
RF IN: 3000 MHz; -15 dBm.
LO IN: 3190 MHz; +17.00 dBm
IF OUT: 190 MHz; -22.55 dBm
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Test conditions:

1

2

3

4

5

6
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LO HARMONICS ORDER
RF IN: 3000 MHz; -5 dBm.
LO IN: 3190 MHz; +17.00 dBm
IF OUT: 190 MHz; -12.53 dBm

Notes: 1. All Harmonics are in (dBc) relative to IF OUTPUT.
2. + entry denotes harmonics are in (dBc) above IF OUTPUT.
3. RF Cal represent the Harmonics level of the RF input signal to the mixer.
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